
Name of the Company : PALCO METALS LIMITED

31-Mar-2015

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: /EQUITY

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares As a % of total no.of partly  paid-up
shares

As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Held  by   public

Total

Outstanding convertible Securities:- No.of outstanding  securities As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible
securities 

As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of the convertible
securities

Held  by   public

Total

Warrants:- No. of  warrants As a % of total no. of warrants As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants

Held  by   public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the
company,assuming full conversion of
warrants and convertible securities

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

0 0

0 0

    .0000

    .0000

0 0     .0000

4000000

NA NA NA

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Held by promoter/promoter group 



Name Of The Company : PALCO METALS LIMITED

31-Mar-2015

(1) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

A

B

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2

Public Shareholding3

1

2

1

Indian

Foreign

Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

a

b

c

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Any Other ( Specify )

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Central Government/ State Government(s)

i

ii

iii

Trust

Society

Directors and their Relatives

6

0

8

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

262520

0

2093320

0

0

0

371200

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

38760

0

1236660

0

0

0

371200

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

   6.5630

    .0000

  52.3330

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   9.2800

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

   6.5630

    .0000

  52.3330

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   9.2800

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

17

0

2727040

0

1646620

0

 68.1760

   .0000

 68.1760

   .0000

Sub Total (A)(1)  :

17 2727040 1646620 68.176 68.176Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

      Shares pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Number
of shares

As a 
percentage  

0

0

   .0000

0    .0000

NA NA

NA NA

   .0000



Name Of The Company : PALCO METALS LIMITED

31-Mar-2015

(1) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding3

1

2

Institutions

Non-Institutions

d

e

f

g

h

a

b

c

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Any Other (Specify)

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Any Other (Specify)

i

ii

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.

Trust & Foundations

Cooperative Societies

Hindu Undivided Families

Non Resident Individual

Foreign Companies

OCB

0

0

0

0

0

0

1550

10

0

0

1

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

0

0

0

0

0

178300

1094640

0

0

20

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

0

0

0

0

0

860

146320

0

0

20

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   4.4575

  27.3660

    .0000

    .0000

    .0005

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   4.4575

  27.3660

    .0000

    .0000

    .0005

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0

1561

0

1272960

0

147200

   .0000

 31.8240

   .0000

 31.8240

1561 1272960 147200 31.824 31.824

1578 4000000 1793820  100.0000  100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

1 Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)  :

      Shares pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

Number
of shares

As a 
percentage  

NA NA

NA NA
0

C Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued



Name Of The Company : PALCO METALS LIMITED

31-Mar-2015

(1) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

2 Public 0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 1578 4000000 1793820  100.0000  100.0000

0

C Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued



UNIT  : PALCO METALS LIMITED

 68.17602727040

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

  Srl 
  No.

KRISHNA CAPITAL  & SECURITIES LTD

KRISHNA CAPITAL & SECURITIES LTD

THAKKAR FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT LTD

VITAL MARKETING & FINANCE PVT. LTD.

KANAIYALAL BABULAL AGRAWAL

NARENDRA  AGRAWAL

NARENDRA AGARWAL

LALITKUMAR  NAREDI

LALIT KUMAR NAREDI

KRISHNA SHARE  BROKING SER.PVT.LTD

KRISHNA SHAREBROKING SER. PVT.LTD.

RAJKUMARI ASHOKKUMAR  AGRAWAL

RAJKUMARI ASHOKKUMAR AGRAWAL

KRISHNA WORLDWIDE  PVT.LTD

RADIUS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED

KIRANKUMAR BABULAL  AGRAWAL

KIRANKUMAR BABULAL AGRAWAL

Name of the shareholder

780000

780000

190000

190000

186200

95000

95000

90000

90000

74060

74060

36760

36760

2600

2600

2000

2000

Total shares held

  19.5000

  19.5000

   4.7500

   4.7500

   4.6550

   2.3750

   2.3750

   2.2500

   2.2500

   1.8515

   1.8515

    .9190

    .9190

    .0650

    .0650

    .0500

    .0500

Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"(I) (b) 

TOTAL

Number   As a % of 
 grand total
(A)+(B)+(C)

Number   As a % of 
 grand total

(A)+(B)+(C) of
sub-clause (1)(a)

      As a 
percentage

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0    .0000    .0000

Details of  Warrants

Number of
Warrants

  As a % of
total      number
of 
warrants of the
same class 
  

Details of  Convertible
Securities held
Number of
convertible
securities held

As a % of   total
   number of 
convertible
securities of the
same class

Total shares(including
underlying shares assuming
full conversion of warrants
and conevrtible securities) as
a % of diluted share capital

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

HUF



UNIT  : PALCO METALS LIMITED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

MANOJ GOPICHAND  AGRAWAL

PRAMOD  AGRAWAL

SACHIN DINESH  AGRAWAL

NIRANJAN  KHEMKA

SUMIT  GUPTA

SUMIT GUPTA

MANISH  PATEL

MANISH BHAILALBHAI PATEL

Name of the shareholder

190000

190000

190000

180000

95000

95000

51320

51320

Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares

  Srl
   No.

TOTAL

(I) (c)(i) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of shares.

10426401   26.0660

   4.7500

   4.7500

   4.7500

   4.5000

   2.3750

   2.3750

   1.2830

   1.2830

Details of  Warrants

Number of
Warrants

As a % of  total
      number of 
 warrants of the
    same class

Details of  Convertible
Securities held

Number of
convertible
securities held

As a % of
total
number of 
convertible
securities of
the same class

Total shares(including
underlying shares assuming
full conversion of warrants
and conevrtible securities) as
a % of diluted share capital

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

NilNilNilNilNil



UNIT  : PALCO METALS LIMITED

Name of the shareholder and the 
Persons Acting In Concert(PAC) 
with them

Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares

  Srl
   No.

TOTAL

(I) (c)(ii)

Details of  Warrants

Number of
Warrants

  As a % of  total
  number of 
   warrants of the
same class

Details of  Convertible
Securities held

Number of
convertible
Securities held

 % w.r.t total
 number of
 convertible
 securities of
the same     
 class

Total
shares(including
underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
conevrtible
securities) as a % of
diluted share capital

Statement showing shareholding of securities(including shares,warramnts,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of
shares of the company.

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil



UNIT  : PALCO METALS LIMITED

(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares.

Name of the shareholder Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares
Locked-in

  Srl
   No.

Nil Nil Nil1

TOTAL Nil Nil

Category



UNIT  : PALCO METALS LIMITED

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

  Srl 
  No.

Type of outstanding
DR (ADRS,GDRs
SDRs,etc.)

Number of
outstanding
DRs

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares (i.e Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above)

TOTAL Nil Nil

1 Nil NilNil

(II) (a) 

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares (i.e Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above)

     Type of
  outstanding
        DRs
(ADRs,GDRs,
   SDRs etc )

Name of the DR Holder  Srl 
  No.

TOTAL Nil Nil

Nil Nil1 Nil

(II) (b) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 
1 % of the total number of shares.

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil



UNIT  : PALCO METALS LIMITED

Total Voting Rights
(III+IV+V)

Total Voting rights i.e.(VI)Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities

Category of
shareholder

  Srl 
  No.

Class X Class Y Class Z
As a % of
(A+B)

As a % of
(A+B+C)

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of sharesholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.


