(I) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: PALCO METALS LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: /EQUITY

Quarter Ended 31-Mar-2015

of security:

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no.of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	NA	NA	NA
Held by public	NA	NA	NA
Total	NA	NA	NA
Outstanding convertible Securities:-	No.of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	NA	NA	NA
Held by public	NA	NA	NA
Total	NA	NA	NA
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	.0000
Held by public	0	0	.0000
Total	0	0	.0000
Total paid-up capital of the company,assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	4000000		

NT 0	PALCO METALCLIMITED							
Name U	of The Company: PALCO METALS LIMITED	Quarter En	ded 3	1-Mar-2015				
Category Code	Category of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised	Total sharehole percentage of shares	total	Shares plecotherwise enc	umbered
				form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
4	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2							
1	Indian							
a	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	6	262520	38760	6.5630	6.5630	0	.000
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
С	Bodies Corporate	8	2093320	1236660	52.3330	52.3330	0	.0000
	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Any Other (Specify) Trust	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Society	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Directors and their Relatives	3	371200	371200	9.2800	9.2800	0	.000
	Sub Total (A)(1):	17	2727040	1646620	68.1760	68.1760	0	.0000
2	Foreign Sub Total (A)(1):	1,	2,2,0.0	10.0020	00.1700	30.17.00		
	Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
b	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
С	Institutions	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
d	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
	Sub Total (A)(2):	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.000
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)$:	17	2727040	1646620	68.176	68.176	0	.0000
	Public Shareholding3						NA	NA
	Institutions						NA	NA
	Mutual Funds/ UTI	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
С	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		

Name C	of The Company: PALCO METALS LIMITED							
		Quarter E	nded 31	1-Mar-2015				
Category Code	Category of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised	Total sharehold percentage of shares	total	Shares ple otherwise en	cumbered
				form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentag
	Public Shareholding3							
1	Institutions							
d	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
e	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
f	Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
g	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
h	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Sub Total (B)(1):	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
2	Non-Institutions						NA	NA
	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Individuals Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.	1550	178300	860	4.4575	4.4575		
	Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.	10	1094640	146320	27.3660	27.3660		
	Any Other (Specify)							
	Trust & Foundations	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
ii	Cooperative Societies	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
iii	Hindu Undivided Families	1	20	20	.0005	.0005		
iv	Non Resident Individual	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
v	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
vi	OCB	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Sub Total (B)(2):	1561	1272960	147200	31.8240	31.8240		
	Total Public Shareholding $(B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)$:	1561	1272960	147200	31.824	31.824		
	Total $(A) + (B)$:	1578	4000000	1793820	100.0000	100.0000		
2	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued						NA	NA
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0		

(1) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name Of The Company: PALCO METALS LIMITED										
		Ouarter E	'ndod 3	1-Mar-2015						
		Quarter	ilucu 5	1-Mai-2015						
C	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued									
2	Public	0	0	0	0	0				
		1578	4000000	1793820	100.0000	100.0000				
	GRAND TOTAL $(A) + (B) + (C)$	13/8	400000	1/93620	100.0000	100.0000				

(I) (b) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Srl Name of the shareholder	Total sh		Shares pledged	or otherwise encu		Details of V	Warrants	Details of Con- Securities held	vertible	Total shares(including underlying shares assuming
	Number	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	Number	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (1)(a)	Number of Warrants	As a % of total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % of total number of convertible securities of the same class	full conversion of warrants and conevrtible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1 KRISHNA CAPITAL & SECURITIES LTD	780000	19.5000	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
2 KRISHNA CAPITAL & SECURITIES LTD	780000	19.5000	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
3 THAKKAR FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT LTD	190000	4.7500	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
4 VITAL MARKETING & FINANCE PVT. LTD.	190000	4.7500	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
5 KANAIYALAL BABULAL AGRAWAL HUF	186200	4.6550	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
6 NARENDRA AGRAWAL	95000	2.3750	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
7 NARENDRA AGARWAL	95000	2.3750	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
8 LALITKUMAR NAREDI	90000	2.2500	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
9 LALIT KUMAR NAREDI	90000	2.2500	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
10 KRISHNA SHARE BROKING SER.PVT.LTD	74060	1.8515	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
11 KRISHNA SHAREBROKING SER. PVT.LTD.	74060	1.8515	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12 RAJKUMARI ASHOKKUMAR AGRAWAL	36760	.9190	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
13 RAJKUMARI ASHOKKUMAR AGRAWAL	36760	.9190	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
14 KRISHNA WORLDWIDE PVT.LTD	2600	.0650	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
15 RADIUS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	2600	.0650	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
16 KIRANKUMAR BABULAL AGRAWAL	2000	.0500	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
17 KIRANKUMAR BABULAL AGRAWAL	2000	.0500	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
TOTAL	2727040	68.1760	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

(I) (c)(i) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of shares.

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	Statement at para (I)(a) above }		Details of Warrants		vertible	Total shares(including underlying shares assuming	
				Number of Warrants		Number of convertible securities held	As a % of total number of convertible securities of the same class	full conversion of warrants and conevrtible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	MANOJ GOPICHAND AGRAWAL	190000	4.7500	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
2	PRAMOD AGRAWAL	190000	4.7500	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
3	SACHIN DINESH AGRAWAL	190000	4.7500	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
4	NIRANJAN KHEMKA	180000	4.5000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
5	SUMIT GUPTA	95000	2.3750	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
6	SUMIT GUPTA	95000	2.3750	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
7	MANISH PATEL	51320	1.2830	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
8	MANISH BHAILALBHAI PATEL	51320	1.2830	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
1	TOTAL	1042640	26.0660	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

Srl No.	Shares of the company. Name of the shareholder and the Persons Acting In Concert(PAC) with them	Number of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }	Number of Warrants	As a % of total number of warrants of the same class	Details of Con Securities held Number of convertible Securities held	% w.r.t total number of	Total shares(including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and conevrtible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
	TOTAL			Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares.

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	Category	Number of Shares Locked-in	Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }
1	Nil		Nil	Nil
	TOTAL		Nil	Nil

(II) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Srl No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRS,GDRs SDRs,etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	TOTAL	Nil	Nil	Nil

(II) (b) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1 % of the total number of shares.

	Srl No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DRs (ADRs,GDRs, SDRs etc)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above)
	1	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
		TOTAL	Nil	Nil	Nil
١					

(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of sharesholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Srl No.	Category of shareholder	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities			Total Voting Rights (III+IV+V)	Total Voting rights i.e.(VI)	al Voting rights i.e.(VI)		
		Class X	Class Y	Class Z		As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)		
	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA		